
International Professional Rodeo Association
Paid Members for Year 2024

Announcers
All Regions

Address City State Zip Home Phone Cell Phone eMailName
Blanton, Marvin 140 Pecan Grove Dr. Campobello SC 29322    -   - 864-316-5264 marvin.blanton20@yahoo.co

m
Breton, Francis 3733 Route des Rivieres St-Etienne de Lauzon QU G6J0C2    -   - 418-222-9992 gestion.mfb@gmail.com
Brewer, David 67 Old Bethlehem Rd Rutherford TN 38369    -   - 731-414-1554 brewerd802@gmail.com
Brown, Tyler 2016 Riverview Ave Belmont NC 28012    -   - 704-898-1188 tylerbrownprorodeo@yahoo.

com
Clark, Brandt 2505 West Michigan Ave Clinton MI 49236    -   - 989-506-9643 brandt.clark@yahoo.com
Claybrook, Caleb 13810 S. Lou Lane Oologah OK 74053 918-770-6729 claybrookc96@gmail.com
Coffey, Terrell P.O. Box 10 Hinton OK 73047 405-542-3408 405-542-7194 uccra@hintonet.net
Colten, Jack 1905 W Ninth St. Cushing OK 74023 580-303-0873 jackcolten309@yahoo.com
Davenport, Brent 5085 County Road 51 Clanton AL 35046 205-369-1600
Drake, Clay 520 Ridgecrest Dr. Guthrie OK 73044    -   - 405-334-1613 claydrake@ymail.com
Evans, Kyle 2305 Monteith LN Connelly Springs NC 28612 828-455-0534 kyleevansrodeoannouncer@

yahoo.com
Gann, Rob 3400 Salem Cemetery Rd. Lonoke AR 72086    -   - 501-944-8921 robertwgann@yahoo.com
Garn, Isaiah 834 E Happy Sac Rd Union MO 63084 314-495-6968 IGfarrierservice@yahoo.com
Gross, Dillon 662 Falcon Trail Maynard AR 72444    -   - 417-546-1583 dillongross36@gmail.com
Lucas, Jeff 1073 Pepper Stone Dr. Lebanon TN 37087    -   - 208-906-4713 jefflucasrodeo@gmail.com
McLelland, J.R. 1575 FM 27 Wortham TX 76693 903-879-1075
Miller, Ty 13548 NW 160th Ave Morriston FL 32668 717-701-5648 tymillerrodeo@gmail.com
Molburg, Jake 904 W. Maple St. River Falls WI 54022 309-230-9466 molburgj@yahoo.com
Northall, Mark 2370 GW Loy Rd New Market TN 37820    -   - 865-740-9486 mnorthall72@yahoo.com
Panzer, Garrison 351 Green Tree Dr. Weatherford TX 76087 620-640-1733 garrison.panzer@gmail.com
Platt, Aaron P.O. Box 731 Roanoke IN 46783    -   - 260-410-0391 aaronbplatt@yahoo.com
Pyle, Chris 7583 Swinging Bridge Drive Pilot Grove MO 65276    -   - 660-287-3322 pylec@sedalia200.org
Rehmus, Ed 5357 New Providence Rd. Hazel KY 42049    -   - 270-295-8675 erehmus@henrycoop.com
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Stoner, Christian 3245 N CR 650 E Churubusco IN 46723 260-255-7880 christianstoner14@gmail.co

m
Tardif, Joey 9733 Boulevard Frontenac E Thetford Mines QU G6H4K4 418-338-4566 418-334-1777 joeytardif7@gmail.com
Velez, Hernan 5414 Lunn Road Lakeland FL 33811 973-930-4548 peacockannouncing@gmail.

com
Williams, Austin 20251 St. Hwy AB Bloomfield MO 63825    -   - 573-421-7385 announcerman24@hotmail.c

om
Williams, T.J. PO Box 334 Poplarville MS 39470 601-466-8174 tjwilliams_44@yahoo.com
Winborn, Daymon P.O. Box 44 Atwood OK 74827    -   - 405-496-8632 d.winborn@aol.com
Wise, Garrett 776 Hwy 351 Paragould AR 72450    -   - 870-239-1113 garrett.wise1991@gmail.co

m
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